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North American Datum 1983 Zone 18T For magnetic declination information, visit
http://gsc.NRCan.gc.ca/geomag

49975

49000

3800

P

P

Princess St

Sy
de

nh
am

 R
d

G
ar

di
ne

rs
 R

d

Rideau Trail

Counter St

Taylor Kidd St

01A

01B

01D

01C

01E

02A

01BA

01BB

2.4

2.4

2.6

2.8

37753750 38253500

49025

49050

Scale in kilometres0 2.5

Douglas
Fluher
Park

Blue/altn Trail


